
NATA 2024 Representatives and Senior Staff 

Community Representative Alternate Senior Staff 
Lynn Baca Steve O’Dorisio

Commissioner Commissioner Michelle Riccio

lbaca@adcogov.org sodorisio@adcogov.org 

Lisa Hough Carolynne White

President/CEO Chair, Board of Directors

Lisa.Hough@ac-rep.org cwhite@bhfs.com  

Greg Mills Tom Green

Mayor, Immediage Past Chair Councilmember Chris Montoya

gmills@brightonco.gov tgreen@brightonco.gov

Austin Ward Todd Choen

Councilmember Councilmember

award@broomfieldcitycouncil.org tchoen@broomfieldcitycouncil.org

Steve Douglas Rocky Teter

Mayor Councilmember Shawn Poe

sdouglas@c3gov.com rteter@c3gov.com

Jennifer Kreiger

Interem City Manager

jkreiger@cityofdacono.com

Emily Baer Malcom Fleming

Councilmember, Vice Chair Town Manager Todd Fessenden 

ebaer@erieco.gov mfleming@erieco.gov

Bonnie Sellers Celeste Arner

Councilmember Councilmember Tim Williams

bsellers@fedheights.org carner@fedheights.org

Bobbi Sindelar A.J. Krieger

Mayor Town Manager

bsindelar@firestoneco.gov akrieger@firestoneco.gov 

Tracie Crites Bryan Ostler

Mayor Town Administrator

tcrites@frederickco.gov bostler@frederickco.gov 

Shiquita Yarbrough Phil Greenwald

Councilmember Transportation Planning Manager

Shiquita.Yarbrough@longmontcolorado.gov Phil.greenwald@longmontcolorado.gov 

Jay Jaramillo Megan Burns

Councilmember Councilmember Brook Svoboda

jjaramillo@northglenn.org mburns@northglenn.org

Justin Martinez Karen Bigelow

Councilmember, Treasurer Councilmember

justin.martinez@thorntonco.gov Karen.Bigelow@thorntonco.gov

Nancy McNally Dave DeMott

Mayor, Chair Councilmember

nmcnally@CityofWestminster.us ddemott@cityofwestminster.us 

Jessica Sandgren Carson Priest

Chair, Councilmember Executive Director

Jessica.sandgren@thorntonco.gov Carson@smartcommute.org 

Erie

Adams County

AC-REP

Brighton

Broomfield Sarah Grant

Commerce City

Dacono

Federal Heights

Firestone

Frederick Kevin Ash

Smart Commute 
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Danielle Ranum

Longmont Ben Ortiz
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